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w3 £ HEPN

St LALLe | e 7,000 | mep 2,000 | el 1,000
110%1R8-124 WA 7,000 | BEAAE 2,000 | HhERsEE 1,000
BEe¥ Epse 6,000 | ML 2,000 | EREE 1,000
JRER: Y 6,000 PefgeAs 2,000 TRELS 1,000
$4,863,496 SR 6,000 | BHsESY 2,000 | sEZHH 1,000
R 1,000,000 | e 6,000 | BEEMEARAT 2,000 | HEZH 1,000
HHNEE 500,000 | 2z 6,000 | ik 2,000 | FFAR 1,000
JERERF R 500,000 | s 6,000 | #w@e 2,000 | FEE 1,000
HIRATE] ETEA] 6,000 | imEs 2,000 | #HET 1,000
FEERRDT 261,200 | == 5,120 | skA 2,000 | ek 1,000
AIRAE =SHHT 5,000 | EXiE 2,000 | xEm 1,000
BT 230,246 | zurag 5,000 | wrkets 2.000 | BEESE 1,000
FEH 200,000 | prwesefes 5,000 | SHER 1,800 | mza 1,000
= 200,000 | spys 5,000 | e 1,800 | #suzs 1,000
FWERAN 156,480 | s 5,000 | EpskE 1,800 | sEikss 1,000
AR AT 5,000 | == 1600 | mEmEE 1,000
RS 150,000 | zzss 5,000 | @ 1,500 | wEE 1,000
HIRAFE SR 4,200 | SEME 1,500 | e 1,000
Ll 120,000 | pefang 4,000 | =% 1,500 | 2Res 1,000
HETHRARATN00,000 [ g 4,000 | megE 1,500 | s 1,000
LEH 100,000 | gy 4,000 | s 1,500 | e 1,000
HELR 100,000 | fefmas ke 4,000 | BEeE 1,500 | mm 1,000
A 100,000 | prvra 3,800 | M 1,500 | #EmE 1,000
T 100,000 | s 3,600 | EEE 1,500 | & 1,000
I 100,000 | phsg 3,600 | & 1,500 | wReE 1,000
PRI 90,000 | przse 3,500 | shEE 1,300 | sk 1,000
EPTHEAIRE 60,000 | sz 3,000 | s 1,200 | Bkl 900
SLIATHE Kb 3,000 | EFE=@EM) 1,200 | #hssEEs 800
FA 50,000 [ pkzs 3,000 | ZwE 1,20 | Fwx 650
o553 50,000 | @Rk 3,000 | ZkaE 1,200 | SR 600
BIER—LE 36,000 | wpmes 3,000 | #me 1200 | mER 600
B 35,000 | =@ 2,000 | o 1,200 | ek 600
R 30,000 | g 2,700 | Moz 1,200 | #kprEIES 500
R 24,000 | kg 2,500 | Ak 1,200 | #hapems 500
HHME 24,000 | gyam 2,500 | #hE 1200 | serse 500
TIERELE 20,000 | ggx 2,500 | #haEss 1.200 | e 500
PR 20,000 | gsRe4k 2,500 | BB 1,200 | stEEE 500
FHL 19500 | g 2,500 | A 1.200 | wEEEk 500
MR 15,000 | g 325 2,400 | i 1,200 | sEkkeA 500
BRAER 15,000 | iz 2,400 | sERESmE 1.200 | iEfHERES 500
o555 12,000 | pramty 2,400 | zEm 1,200 | Bge 500
B 12,000 | smygepe 2,400 | zEanE 1200 | s 500
SUHE 12,000 | zzmpss 2,400 | AR 1,200 | BEE 500
TG AA 12,000 | g=p 2,400 | mrEma 1,100 | #iER 500
PO 11,000 | g2 =i 2,000 | S 1,000 | masg 500
friS 10,000 | & 54- 2,000 | ez 1,000 | ZEbes 500
Ll 10,000 | gzzpm 2,000 | mzm 1,000 | mre 500
WRESCREEST 10,000 | smsg 2,000 | maEe 1,000 | P 500
L 10,000 | srEasiTRETE 2,000 | W B 1,000 | BT 500
B 10,000 | gidksy®- gt I 1,000 | e 400
LR 10,000 | sz 2,000 | #bwsp 1000 | amE 300
FEERAHT 10,000 | g 2,000 | sefmz 1,000 | @A 300
PR 9,200 | srmyz 2,000 | #HEE 1,000 | Bzt 300
B 7,000

54



s

Bk %5k

HIE 250
N 200
e 200
#rR 200
FERES 200
i 150
R 100

RETEME:
$658,055

[ g 163,350
B (3L 110,959
ek B 103,248
S 61,632
TR 35,226
Ed 35,000
PtaER 33,026
Ll 23,604
e 18,839
b5l 8,864
=R 8,500
SRR 8,000
SR 8,000
FRRES 6,400
FRBERHAR 5,400
AT

i 4,816
2 RRE 3,672
PANINE = 3,600
Pt 3,600
b 3,600
FEE 2,000
FEZ 1,329
[t 1,200
TR 1,200
s 1,000
BT 1,000
R 990

EERAN K
$1,540,334

R SR 150,000

LBy 110,000

AHIRAF]
HE
TRIFES
B
A
M
HEEELE
JE Bk
FE
M=
Fhinse

B 2&

70,000
30,000
29,152
24,000
24,000
20,000
20,000
13,500
12,000
12,000
12,000

R

B}

FEER T

EiES i

Lo
RGOS
ThE G RE)EE
S

A
SRR
Ak

EH BRI

PRIGEEAE . SRR .

PR SEHN . B SERE
T
=ERT
JF7EHA

RE

KEH

Sz

A8

RS

LIPNEE] S
Rk MAEET .
TR TR
R

B A

=

ERE . Bk,
B ELE
FadiE|

BB

BHREER

B

JAEAEL

HER =SB
PE(S

EZR

AN PIREES.
EEHE ETW
MEE. 2FHH.
MR  PREE4E
R

SUERE Sughe
HHE

EvoE s

Bl p =

BiirER . REH.
HEN . B

12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
10,000
10,000

10,000
9,600
9,000
7,200
7,200

7,000
7,000
6,922
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

6,000
6,000
6,000

6,000
6,000
5,045
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
4,800

4,800

4,800
4,800

4,800
4,800
4,800
4,800

Freae

ZEjER

HAE

PR

£

e ISRy il

Tl (K

FEH
ERER
HHE. S EE.
SETIES

AV

FortE

FHE

FRE
PP
FHRTT

B

BSSCER TR
PANGH:Ni:»

TRETER

FhREE

PR

RS

PR

B BIAKEE,
BlEE

HRI . TR
A
T
BORT
25
{i=i=]
A
SR
ERE
TRAER
= AL
R

#YloT

s

et

==l

HET

TREER

FPELIR

BRI AT

\}
7

4,500
4,500
4,400
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,836
3,600
3,600
3,600

3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600

3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600

3,600

3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600

3,600
3,400
3,400
3,300

3,200
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

751

HER

A e

FHE

EEH

OIS

BRAZ

BREE B
B

ER

HEKAH

THEL. EilsL
F Rk

EBE

WiEE

FIE(

EATEE

it

BesmE

AR

o E

it e

faf ok

EEMi

EF5 A

T HERH

FRIES

A BIRIR
R SRA M
TR

TR

PREE . R B
HIE

YN

HEREAD
FTEII R
FHTHE

R

BT ad

Bt

B
!

2 ;k g
i3
i
I
ot

R R
HERERA
EE
SR

3,000
3,000
3,000
2,996
2,800
2,800
2,700
2,500
2,500

2,500
2,500
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400

55
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SNIH . Bt s 2,400 | JLHE 1,200 i B O 1,200 B e 22 1,200
snaEn . 8= 2,400 AL 1,200 HHER 1,200 B (=) 1,200
HEATE . SRR 2,400 PRE 1,200 il 1,200 Ferset 55 1,200
[oeesid 2,400 fa[ag R 1,200 Ik 1,200 e 1,200
FHE 2,200 SA 1,200 HREER 1,200 RS 1,200
ZERRE 2,100 BT 1,200 REEF 2 1,200 EHE 7Y 1,200
mHZE 2,000 LE/A1N 1,200 R 1,200 [oe L) 1,200
(HESTS 2,000 SR 1,200 PRRERE 1,200 ek 4t 1,200
SRl 2,000 SUE 1,200 £ 1,200 Rtk 1,200
Flafk 2,000 GBI 1,200 Bl E1E 1,200 fRECE 1,200
BERE BMEE 2,000 | BEE 1,200 B e 1,200 G 1,200
FHE 2,000 SN 1,200 B B OMEE 1,200 Bzt 1,200
AT 2,000 REH 1,200 B 1,200 R % 1,200
MSEE 2,000 SR 1,200 BEaZ 1,200 B EE 1,200
ULt 2,000 =FER 1,200 A 1,200 e 1,200
TR 2,000 = B 1,200 RS 1,200 PR EE S 1,200
FEE 2,000 EES 1,200 R 1,200 B K BR 1,200
PR 2,000 PNz 1,200 TREEE 1,200 Berir s 1,200
Bk 2,000 2ol 1,200 TR 1,200 WiEss e 1,200
BRR 2,000 TFH AR 1,200 RRELE 1,200 Pk 1,200
PR <5 2,000 FTH R 1,200 Skt 1,200 FEF-Fi 1,200
Pk 2,000 FHEH 1,200 = JE 1,200 fEis 1,200
s 2,000 | FEFE 1,200 TR IFA 1,200 iz R 1,200
B & 2,000 NI 1,200 TRk 1,200 T HEH 1,200
P 2,000 ZHIFE 1,200 TR 1,200 7l 1,200
fEgET 2,000 54 1,200 PP 1,200 MRl 1,200
T 7523 1,849 ks 1,200 e 1,200 B 1,200
GIDHE 1,800 FEI5 1,200 T{EIE 1,200 TR K 1,200
SR 1,800 | #pEZ 1,200 P 1,200 R 1,200
it e 1,800 FEH 1,200 P2 1,200 (E%E 1,200
RO RS 1,800 BRY 1,200 HEEE 1,200 JECEEN O3 1,200
e 1,750 FRE 1,200 SHEHAE 1,200 il 1,200
FREE 1,680 il 1,200 SRR 1,200 T2 L 1,200
I8 1,500 FFE0 1,200 HEZ 1,200 EXE 1,200
TR 1,500 | ZREER 1,200 ZINE: 1,200 /N 1,200
w/bE 1,500 i 1,200 g 1,200 =R 1,200
EACE 1,500 WEHA 1,200 FHERME 1,200 SR 1,200
SR /4 1,200 JEER 1,200 FEE 1,200 HHE 1,200
FE®H. 2R 1,200 JERA R 1,200 FIEEH 1,200 L 1,200
TZRZ. L5 1,200 | FHsmk 1,200 TR 1,200 BN 1,200
FHiE 1,200 PR 1,200 Fh2ess 1,200 SR 1,200
EE5E 1,200 MEE 1,200 ZIESZ) 1,200 e 1,200
i 3ia 1,200 FRLZ 1,200 ST 1,200 SRS 1,200
£ 1,200 MRS M B 1,200 FRIFFIE 1,200 BIER 1,200
FH R 1,200 oK 1,200 FCoan 1,200 E=viia 1,200
KEE 1,200 PR 1,200 NS 1,200 S 1,200
KREUEL 1,200 HRILA 1,200 e H 9 1,200 s E 1,200
HEER 1,200 M H 1,200 fertttFE 1,200 = 1,200
FR NS 1,200 A& 1,200 fei7K Al 1,200 SRR 1,200
DI 1,200 MER 1,200 T 1,200 S 1,200
TAEE 1,200 MECE . B 1,200 FERAER 1,200 TN 1,200
Letlt 1,200 R 1,200 PR 1,200 HEH 1,200
T 1,200 | HAprts 1,200 v 1,200 BT 1,200
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PERELE 20,000
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w3 £ HEPN

RS 6,000 | SBEH 1,200 | Z£pEnd 1,200 | JEOHEE 1,000
REERE 6,000 | SEE 1,200 | BP¥EE 1,200 | Sagft 1,000
HEpRFHEL 6,000 | EH=E 1,200 | #PEe 1,200 | 220 1,000
(= 6,000 | ZEEE 1,200 | FF748 1,200 | #@E% 1,000
30k 6,000 | EHEUT 1,200 | #@E& e 1,200 | #iz= 1,000
ERER 6,000 | HkTFHH 1,200 | BRH&fE 1,200 | #HRFE 1,000
TSI 6,000 | FHEE 1,200 | sgmERA 1,200 | #R&pE 1,000
S 5,000 | PR 1,200 | sHbkzEe 1,200 | B 900
PRISUE 5,000 ML 1,200 e 1,200 BEB G T, 800
BEEE YR 5,000 | FRSEER 1,200 | $EEEE 1,200 | # #% 800
AHIRAHE PR 1,200 | ZRRIH 1,000 | #EEHE 700
ZREHE 5,000 | FEF 1,200 | STiuss 1,000 | #EEEE 600
WHITERGE 4,800 | BRM4h 1,200 | SR=I 1,000 | SHEE 600
HRAHE GBS 1,200 | wa# 1,000 | #FH= 600
I 4,800 | fE 1,200 | SRepte 1,000 | #R{WFE 600
[SESZ3 4,400 | trEES 1,200 | & & 1,000 | iR 600
TR 4,000 | thREH 1,200 | Vefmzs 1,000 | = 600
oS TES 3,600 | SRR 1,200 | #AZ 1,000 | MEph 600
[EEE=S 3,600 | sk 1,200 | FEE#E 1,000 | B 600
AL 3,520 | =Ess 1,200 | #hs 1,000 | FizEss 600
ST 3,000 | e 1,200 | #EE=E 1,000 | 55k 600
EIEHE.ERS. 3,000 | sEiTH: 1,200 | #E% 1,000 | 2% 600
BEET TRRCS 1,200 | s 1,000 | #EiEY 600
HERE 3,000 | EH#E 1,200 | SR 1,000 | fdEe 500
SRR 2,500 | HRES 1,200 | FEmHE 1,000 | Sz 500
T5HE 2,400 | HrEH 1,200 | GEHEEE 1,000 | Z&E5 500
R ELEA 2,400 | B AL 1,200 | FEREEF 1,000 | #kpE 500
HEREAIRAT 2,400 | BEE 1,200 | FE&5HE 1,000 | ZREUE 500
AR 2,400 | BEEFE 1,200 | iEEEW: 1,000 | sEMEH 500
FAz 2,000 | B4 1,200 | FHm.&EF. 1,000 | REE 500
FoxEMFE 2,000 | FEFEEE 1,200 | PHAAt e AT 500
ARG 2,000 | B 1,200 | ZBKAE 1,000 | [idcim 500
[SEE 2,000 | PHERRsE 1,200 | ZFokfE.MREH. 1,000 | RS 500
L) 2,000 | B = 1,200 | #EE®E. HHE. TR E 350
TR R 2,000 | wHFE 1,200 | Zififs AR 300
B 2,000 ESiv] 1,200 | AR 1,000 | £HE4 300
BIFE L 2,000 | WES 1,200 | s 1,000 | Bz 300
FRiE 25T 2,000 | SHEEHE 1,200 | #rEis 1,000 | PHZERE 250
B TR 1,600 | Sz 1,200 | #rsHE 1,000 | # 200
ELF 1,500 | fEHIG 1,200 | Fisis 1,000 | i 100
RS 1,500 | EAkHEERE 1,200 | B 1,000 | Fsrg 100
LR 1,500 | =#i#E 1,200 TRy 1.000 | ¥5= 100
ey 1,500 | ##HF 1,200 | MRz 1,000 | FFEH 100
et 1,500 | e 1,200 | [BEgE: 1,000 | H ¢ 100
EE3= 1,215 | #KF 1,200 | e, 1,000 £ B 100
TolkE 1,200 | HFE 1,200 | MiERs 1,000 | PHERE 100
FITFHE 1,200 | $HEE 1,200 | BEDA 1,000 | =5 100
FrH 1,200 | BER%E 1,200 | =41y 1,000 | E=takE 100
Tk 1,200 | EE{Efd 1,200 | Z=ftzEns 1,000 | #5257 100
HKE 1,200 | Sza3k 1,200 | #ES 1,000 | #EZ5% 100
BB 1,200 | 25 1,200 | #ocrs 1,000 | =9EEk 100
B 1,200 | Z&EEfa 1,200 | #dE 1,000 | =5 100
BEE 1,200 | zepEes 1,200 | e 1,000 | =5(E 100
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